é 

Then let’s modernize our county officers, put them on 
the “SALARY SYSTEM” instead of the ‘1 SYs- — 
TEM,” and in doing so you will save the é \ 
Fulton Gaunty one hundred thousand per annum, ~~ 

; i the present ‘‘Tax Receiver,”’ is cost- 
yers Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) for 
’ service under the ‘‘Fee System method.” 

And he compelled you to pay that unreasonable price, — 
when-he defeated your wishes of putting him on the 
“Salary System,” of Four Thousand a year. 3 

W. H. Abbott, the other candidate for ‘‘Tax 
ceiver,” is also o: to the “Salary 
willing that you be burdened with a 
that he may enjoy the Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) 
under the ‘‘Fee System,” should he be elected. == s 

I voted for the “SALARY SYSTEM,” I am working 
hard every day that it may be put into effect. I pledge 
to the people that if elected I will never oppose the 
i Y SYSTEM.” : 

And I challenge T.